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Moaynb Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR
Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR

OnuncaHune
OonTtuyecknin mopynb 10GE Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR

OCHOBHbIE Xa PAaKTEepPUCTUKun:

10GBASE Ethernet;

rnoanep>xueaeT ckopocTu 9.95Gb/s no 11.1Gb/s;

noaonep>XKa «rops4ver» 3aMeHbl;

MakcuMMaJsibHas AanbHOCTb cBA3K 300Mm;

VCSEL nasep, He Tpebylownin OMONHNTENIbHOIO OXJ1IaXXAEHUS;
Duplex SC - connector;

paccenBaemMas MOLHOCTb 8 BT;

paboyasa TemnepaTtypa 0... 40 °C

MOLLHOCTb U3y4eHns -7.3.. -1.2dBm

4YYBCTBUTEJIbHOCTb NPUEMHMKa -9.9dBm

MpounssoanTtens: Cisco
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